System Type Frame Type Width Thickness
UF - SM - 1000 - GA - 2.0
Finish
HOW TO ORDER
SECTION 04:
UNIVERSAL MOUNTING
FRAME SYSTEM FOR
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT

SW - SMP - 150 - GA
Finish
HOW TO ORDER
SW-SMP-150-
Speedway Mounting Plate
The Speedway Mounting Plate (SMP) provides a means of attaching junction boxes and
other items to the speedway Cable Ladder System. Mounting plates are available to suit all
Speedway Cable Ladder widths up to & including 900mm for attachment across the face
of the cable ladder. The 300mm Speedway Mounting Plate (SW-SMP-300- ) can also be
attached between rungs on all widths of Speedway Cable Ladder and can be mounted either
within the cable space or below the cable ladder.
Alternative mounting plate designs can be made to order. Contact our Sales Team for more
details.
Frame Type: SMP
SW-SMP-150
150mm Speedway Mounting Plate
X
B
A
Y
T
SW-SMP-300
300mm Speedway Mounting Plate
Recommend Fixings:
Speedway Rungs: M6 Channel Nut and M6 x 12 Pan Head Screw
(& M6 Flat Washer for Stainless Steel)
Across Cable Ladder: M6 x 12 Pan Head Screw and M6 Hex Nut
(& M6 Flat Washer for Stainless Steel)
Alternative mounting plate designs can be manufactured to special
order - Consult our Design Team for further details.
Part Number
Dimensions (mm)
Ladder
Width X Y A B T
SW-SMP-150- 150 200
100
175
60 2
SW-SMP-300- 300 350 325
SW-SMP-450- 450 500 475
SW-SMP-600- 600 600 625
SW-SMP-750- 750 800 775
SW-SMP-900- 900 950 925
Finishes & Materials:
STAINLESS
STEEL
PRE-GALVANISED ELECTRO ZINC HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED SILICON RICH
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
PRE GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
GALVANISED AFTER CORTEN STEELMULTICOLOURED
POWDER COATED
GK GM GY QQZA
GAPG SS PC GX ZA GW GM GY QQ
STAINLESS
STEEL
PRE-GALVANISED ELECTRO ZINC HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED SILICON RICH
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
PRE GALVANIZED